
LA GUERCHE SUR L'AUBOIS

24-mars-2018 - 25-mars-2018

M : Sylvette Benoist

C : Dominique Fontaine

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur Elite Imposé C Prép.

JUGES

N°34 - A10P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

24-mars-2018

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/No SireRacePère

Bonus

1 UNE HIVER HASSLER Isabelle AM/S -

-

-

-

65.395%

 (1)

501.50

 (1)

66.579%

80.50-

-
- / -

H/HAN/Alezan/2008/Donnerball x Welt Fee(Wolkentanz)/Mme Hassler Isabelle(100%/M. Johann Wilting (100%)/FRA

65.987%

-

24-mars-2018 17:40
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